Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
CPM2C-24EDT1C
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number cpm2c-24edt1c
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.20 kgs
Display Name CPM2C-24EDT1C
Description Expansion unit, 16x 24 VDC inputs, 8x transistor outputs
PNP 0.3 A, FCN connectors (not included)
ETIM Class EC001419
EAN 4547648707329.0
Group BA
Fam BAA
Country of Origin CHN
Customs Tariff Code 8471607000.0
OC Code CP2C0084A
Second Item Number CPM2C24EDT1C.1
Category Sterownik PLC - CPM
Stat Fam 2FMW
Stat Fam description CPM2C Option
Publication sort ZZZZ1
Primary Package Length 133
Primary Package Width 90
Primary Package Depth 66
Dimensions 133mm x 90mm x 66mm
Primary Package Weight 150 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Expansion unit, 16x 24 VDC inputs, 8x transistor outputs PNP 0.3 A, FCN connectors (not
included)